533
E4.80
H4.80
R4.80
B
i
B
i B

R4.800/801 ... * .1 R4.800/801 ... * .2
5
1
2
3
4
= 1
1
2
3
4
= 2
E4.800.30.2 .12.C A
Bi
[mm]
10. ▼ R4.800.10 .* .12.C R4.801.10 .* .12.C
15. ▼ R4.800.15 .* .12.C R4.801.15 .* .12.C
20. ▼ R4.800.20 .* .12.C R4.801.20 .* .12.C
25. ▼ R4.800.25 .* .12.C R4.801.25 .* .12.C
Bi
[mm]
30. ▼ R4.800.30 .* .12.C R4.801.30 .* .12.C
35. ▼ R4.800.35 .* .12.C R4.801.35 .* .12.C
40. ▼ R4.800.40 .* .12.C R4.801.40 .* .12.C
46. ▼ R4.800.46  .* .12.C R4.801.46  .* .12.C
Pivoting angle de-
pends on radius
Pivoting angle de-
pends on radius